
Women of Purpose Women’s Ministries 

Dover Assembly of God Church 

Save-the-Date 2022 
 

 
 

El Roi ~ The God Who Sees Me 

 

Ladies . . . please save this insert in a handy place!  Listed below 

are upcoming women’s events for the remainder of this year.  

~ Anna and WOP Committee 

Anna Bender, Diane Crumrine, Deborah Dobbins, 

Lee Jones, Judy Landis 

 
Mon., March 7 – April 11 ~ Ladies’ 6-week Bible Study, 6:30 – 8:00 pm 
 “Ephesians” ~ Saved by Grace – Judy Landis, Leader  

Fri., March 11 ~ Dinner at Azteca, West York, 6:00 pm  

Sat., March 26 ~ Pancake Breakfast, 8:00 am – 11:00 am  

Fri. & Sat., April 22, 23 ~ Yard Sale, 8:00 am – 1:00 pm  

Fri., May 6 ~ Ladies Tea, 6:00 pm  

Sat., June 4 ~ Women’s Breakfast, Bob Evans, 8:00 am 

Fri., July 29   ~ Summer Refresher Book Club Dinner, 6:00 pm 
 Baked Potato and Salad Bar  

Fri., Aug. 19 ~ Movie and Popcorn Night, 7:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 9 ~ Olive Garden Meal and Jewelry Exchange Night, 6:00 p.m.  

Mon., Sept. 12 – Oct. 17 ~ Ladies’ 6-week Bible Study  
 Topic to be provided ~ Anna Bender, Leader  

Fri., Oct. 14 ~ Fall Event in Sanctuary, 6:00 p.m. – Judy Landis, Speaker 

Fri. & Sat., Nov. 11 & 12 ~ WOP Conference – Hershey Lodge   

Fri., Dec. 2 ~ Christmas Dinner at Church 
REMINDER LADIES . . .  for our Christmas celebration . . . 

~ Payment for meal and General Exchange Gift - $10 (minimum) 


